
vised Statement Containing details of Teaching load (Theory & Practicals)
assigned to faculities under CIVIL ENGG. DEPT. of Govt. Polytechnic,

Sambalpur (Rengali) for WINTER-2023 w.e.f. 12.0802023.

No. of periods
ante of Faculty Subject to tench with semester

Total teaching

Smt. S.S. Patel

Lect., Civil Engg

Sri Niranjan Jena
2

PTGF, Civil engg.

Ms. Pinky Sahu
3

PTGF, Civil engg.

5th Sem.

3rd Sem.

1st sem

5th Sem.

3rd Sem.

1st sem

5th Sem.

3rd Sem.

1st sem

5th Sem.

Sri Debashish Meher
4 3rd Sem.PTGF, Civil engg.

1st sem

5th Sem.

Sri Pratyush Panda
5 Civil engg.PTGF, 

3rd Sem.

Lecturer

Civil Engg.Dept.

Structural Design-Il(TII-2)

Project Phase-I (PR.3)

S.C.A

Environmental Studies (TH.-5)

Engg. Drawing (PR.-3)

Estimating & Cost Evaluation-Il (TH-

5

Estimation Practice-Il (PRO

Geotechnhical Engg. (TH-2)

C.E.D.-I (PR 2)

Engg. Drawing (PR.-3)

Railway & Bridge Engg. (TH-3)

S.C.A

Structural Mechanics (Th-l)

S.C.A

Civil Engg. Lab-I(PR.-I)

Engg. Drawing (PR.-3)

Enterprencurship & Managemengt &

Smart Tech. (TH-I)

Building Material & Construction

Technology (TH-3)

S.C.A

Civil Engg. Lab-I(PR.-I)

Engg. Drawing (PR.-3)

Water Supply & Waste Water Engg.

Civil Engg. Lab-Il (PR. l)

Estimating & Cost Evaluation-I (TH-

4

Estimation Practice-I (PR.3)

S.C.A

oo ina

Acad# Wnetor
Govt. Polytechnic

eambalpur (Renga(i)

per week

6

2

4(TH)

6

4 (TH)

3

4 (TH)

5

6

4(TH)

5(TH)

3

6

4(TH)

5(TH)

3

6

6

4

3

load per week

22

(08TH + 14PR)

22

(08TH -e NPR)

20

(09TH + I I PR)

19

(09TH + IOPR)

19

(09TH + IOPR)

Principal

Govt. Polytechnic,
Renqati-768212


